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SAV i
1/4" long hexagonal sockets in mm

RAL 212 MM

1/4" long hexagonal sockets in mm

DESCRIPTION

Forged chrome-vanadium steel. SAM Surface Drive.Socket held on the 1/4" accessories by ball.Bright polished chrome-plate

finish.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF ISO 1174-1, NF ISO 1711-1, NF ISO 2725-1, DIN 899, DIN 3120, DIN 3124

SAM Outillage PN
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1/4" long hexagonal sockets in mm
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SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

Weight (g)

H (mm)

d (mm)

D (mm)

P (mm)

A (mm)

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

e C
S | 5

LONG SOCKET 1/4" 5.5 MM

RHL-5,5

17

50

8.5

12

5.5

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more

SAM Outillage

10 rue Camille de Rochetaillée
42000 Saint-Etienne - France

RCS Saint-Etienne B 338 002 231 | SAS au capital de 8 189 583 €

https://www.sam-outillage.com/

- SILVER {
2022
ecovadis

Sustainability
ing

LRQA

CERTIFIED

1SO 9001

3/3


https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

